
Appendix

                Amortization Schedule

бел.руб.

Principal Interest

15.05.2016 300 000,00                     

1 30.06.2022 3 500,00                         144,11                            3 355,89                         299 855,89                     

2 31.07.2022 3 500,00                         33,91                              3 466,09                         299 821,98                     

3 31.08.2022 3 500,00                         34,30                              3 465,70                         299 787,68                     

4 30.09.2022 4 500,00                         1 146,48                         3 353,52                         298 641,20                     

5 31.10.2022 5 500,00                         2 047,95                         3 452,05                         296 593,25                     

6 30.11.2022 10 000,00                       6 682,22                         3 317,78                         289 911,03                     

7 31.12.2022 12 000,00                       8 648,87                         3 351,13                         281 262,16                     

8 31.01.2023 16 018,00                       12 766,84                       3 251,16                         268 495,32                     

9 28.02.2023 12 000,00                       9 196,76                         2 803,24                         259 298,56                     

10 31.03.2023 10 000,00                       7 002,72                         2 997,28                         252 295,84                     

11 30.04.2023 8 000,00                         5 177,74                         2 822,26                         247 118,10                     

12 31.05.2023 6 000,00                         3 143,52                         2 856,48                         243 974,58                     

13 30.06.2023 5 000,00                         2 270,83                         2 729,17                         241 703,75                     

14 31.07.2023 5 000,00                         2 206,10                         2 793,90                         239 497,65                     

15 31.08.2023 5 000,00                         2 231,60                         2 768,40                         237 266,05                     

16 30.09.2023 7 000,00                         4 345,87                         2 654,13                         232 920,18                     

17 31.10.2023 10 000,00                       7 307,63                         2 692,37                         225 612,55                     

18 30.11.2023 12 000,00                       9 476,23                         2 523,77                         216 136,32                     

19 31.12.2023 16 018,00                       13 519,64                       2 498,36                         202 616,68                     

20 31.01.2024 16 018,00                       13 682,11                       2 335,89                         188 934,57                     

21 29.02.2024 16 018,00                       13 980,55                       2 037,45                         174 954,02                     

22 31.03.2024 12 000,00                       9 983,20                         2 016,80                         164 970,82                     

23 30.04.2024 11 000,00                       9 159,63                         1 840,37                         155 811,19                     

24 31.05.2024 10 000,00                       8 203,87                         1 796,13                         147 607,32                     

25 30.06.2024 8 000,00                         6 353,33                         1 646,67                         141 253,99                     

26 31.07.2024 8 000,00                         6 371,68                         1 628,32                         134 882,31                     

27 31.08.2024 8 000,00                         6 445,13                         1 554,87                         128 437,18                     

28 30.09.2024 10 000,00                       8 567,19                         1 432,81                         119 869,99                     

29 31.10.2024 14 000,00                       12 618,19                       1 381,81                         107 251,80                     

30 30.11.2024 16 018,00                       14 821,53                       1 196,47                         92 430,27                       

31 31.12.2024 16 018,00                       14 952,50                       1 065,50                         77 477,77                       

32 31.01.2025 16 018,00                       15 122,50                       895,50                            62 355,27                       

33 28.02.2025 16 018,00                       15 366,98                       651,02                            46 988,29                       

34 31.03.2025 16 018,00                       15 474,85                       543,15                            31 513,44                       

No. Date

Payment

Balance
Amount

including

Deferred interest payments  part of the first payment

Day count convention actual days/ actual days

Accounting option closing

Maturity date 29.05.2025

Deferred payments, mo. N/A

Deferred payments interest rate N/A

Refinance date 31.05.2022

Loan type
seasonal payments, rounding to the nearest basic 

monetary unit

Schedule start date 31.05.2022

Payment day 31

Payback time, mo. 36

Loan date 30.05.2022

Loan Amount                                                                 300 000,00 

Residual value                                                                                -   

Interest rate 13,61%



35 30.04.2025 16 018,00                       15 665,48                       352,52                            15 847,96                       

36 29.05.2025 16 019,33                       15 847,96                       171,37                            -                                  

Total: X 300 000,00                     79 699,33                       X

Authorized official     Borrower

____________ ____________________     ____________ ____________________

(signature)                  (name)     (signature) (name)

LS


